bballmadness

2023 LEADERBOARD

Display 50

PLACE

entries

ENTRY

David Ridenour

trawraw #2

EDWARD KROPKO

Backdrifts

McDrizzle

Los De #4

CURRENT POINTS

342

337

326

317

311

308

Search:

TIEBREAKER

129 (+-6)

159 (+-24)

142 (+-7)

152 (+-17)

158 (+-23)

133 (+-2)

[ EXPORT

WINS BY ROUND
123456

23112111

2691111

2393111

22113110

27102100

26104000

PREDICTED CHAMPION

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

Purdue

Marquette

Texas
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PLACE

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

ENTRY

MommaRegs

JDeMo4

CrocSucker

Don Dutch

Crafty Kathy

Juan Tina Broad Intrnl
Spy

Los De #2

MerTober

Fear The Tree

Los De

Quack Attack

Beautiful Cali

Cypress

CURRENT POINTS

303

303

301

300

300

300

298

296

296

295

295

293

293

TIEBREAKER

145 (+-10)

154 (+-19)

179 (+-44)

141 (+-6)

125 (+-10)

122 (+-13)

133 (+-2)

136 (+-1)

149 (+-14)

133 (+-2)

141 (+-6)

140 (+-5)

103 (+-32)

WINS BY ROUND
123456

24105000

23114000

22114000

2583110

2483110

2573100

2393110

2371111

2412 2000

2282111

2193110

2410 3100

2182111

PREDICTED CHAMPION

Gonzaga

Duke

Texas

Alabama

Houston

Purdue

Arizona

Connecticut

Houston

Connecticut

Arizona

Texas

Connecticut
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PLACE

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

ENTRY

Big Worm

Chrissy DeMarino

Jennifer Walker

Hoopin Horned Frog

Dottie OBrien’s picks

Russell

BaBalLo000000000000ie

Your mom

Sheepdog

RickySly

cintax #2

squid #2

JDeMo1

CURRENT POINTS

288

287

287

285

283

282

282

282

278

277

277

276

275

TIEBREAKER

138 (+-3)

130 (+-5)

143 (+-8)

135 (+-0)

138 (+-3)

140 (+-5)

123 (+-12)

154 (+-19)

125 (+-10)

143 (+-8)

123 (+-12)

126 (+-9)

148 (+-13)

WINS BY ROUND
123456

26102000

2383200

2511 2000

2181111

2382110

2373100

2511 2000

23102100

2293100

2510 2000

2284100

2342110

23103000

PREDICTED CHAMPION

Alabama

Miami

UCLA

Connecticut

Arizona

TCU

Xavier

Xavier

Alabama

Houston

Alabama

Gonzaga

Alabama
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PLACE

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

ENTRY

MoneybagMizzle #2

Lucky Bracket

Pickleballer

TallAccountant

Toolsman

ncaffelle

Mrs. Pizza Hall

squid

Patty099

JDeMo3

Bob hoosnext McGraw
#3

Margaritajan

Los De #5

CURRENT POINTS

273

272

272

272

272

271

270

270

270

270

270

270

268

TIEBREAKER

178 (+-43)

144 (+-9)

148 (+-13)

151 (+-16)

152 (+-17)

129 (+-6)

135 (+-0)

139 (+-4)

142 (+-7)

148 (+-13)

165 (+-30)

176 (+-41)

133 (+-2)

WINS BY ROUND
123456

2183100

2174100

2083110

2382110

24 83000

1895100

2194000

1974100

24 93000

23103 000

1884100

2510 2000

217112000

PREDICTED CHAMPION

Houston

Houston

Alabama

Arizona

Purdue

Alabama

Texas

Creighton

Texas

Alabama

Alabama

Houston

Baylor
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PLACE ENTRY
46 gaffney
47 Robbie L #4
48 Gary
49 Rob Cuningham
50 Steve S

SHOWING 1 TO 50 OF 192 ENTRIES

CURRENT POINTS

268

267

266

265

265

Play to win $100K!

WINS BY ROUND

TIEBREAKER 123456

111 (+-24) 1994000
160 (+-25) 2372110
140 (+-5) 23102000
140 (+-5) 2173110
173 (+-38) 2474000

PREVIOUS 1 2 3 4 NEXT

Put your NCAA tournament knowledge to the test in

X4 ENTER NOW

Splash Sports $100K Survivor contest!

Terms of Service - Privacy Policy - Blog « Enterprise - Pricing *+ FAQs - Glossary + Contact Us

PREDICTED CHAMPION

Alabama

Arizona

Gonzaga

Alabama

Gonzaga
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